D e s i g n e d  f o r  R u g g e d  E x c e l l e n c e 1-1051-105
Industrial
Ethernet Sw
itch
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial

‧PAE-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU plug
IES -1 AA B CC
Ordering Information
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)  Port Number Additional Port Number Additional Port Type
Option - 8: 8 ports - 2: 2 ports - GP: 1000Base-X SFP port
v1.4 / Oct, 2010Industrial Ethernet Switch   Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
1Industrial Ethernet Sw
itch
w w w.oring-net work ing.com1-108
Industrial 8-port unmanaged Ethernet switch
IES-1080/1062 Series
Connections of Ethernet devices
 ▪ IES-1080 provide 8x10/100Base-T(X) ports
 ▪ IES-1062GT provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports
 ▪ IES-1062FX series provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX fiber ports
 ▪ IES-1062GF series provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-X fiber ports
 ▪ Triple redundant DC power inputs of terminal block and power jack
 ▪ Support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X
 ▪ Support store and forw ard transmission
 ▪ Support flow control